East Muit.lqnd
Famil

Medical Centre

b@
SATURDAY 8 AM TO 1 PM FEE SCHEDULE (FEES)

TIME BASED CONSULTATION FEE REBATE
Short consult < 15 mins (23) $115.00 $41.40
Long consult < 25 mins (36 Discounted) $153.70 $80.10
X Long consult < 35 mins  (36) $190.00 $80.10
Prolong Consult < 55 mins (44) $270.00 $118.00
X Prolong Consult > 60mins (123) $370.00 $191.20
GPMHP > 20mins (2715) $190.00 $100.20
GPMHP > 40 mins (2717) $240.00 $147.65
GPMHP Review (2712) $160.00 $78.95
GPMHP consultation (2713) $160.00 $78.95
Telephone Consultation $115.00 $41.40

OUT of POCKET cost

$73.60

$73.60
$109.90

$152.00
$178.80

$89.80
$92.35
$81.05
$81.05

$73.60

PLEASE NOTE: NO CONCESSION FEE & NO BULK BILLING on WEEKENDS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS






