

## SATURDAY 8 AM TO 1 PM FEE SCHEDULE (FEES)

TIME BASED CONSULTATION	FEE	REBATE	OUT of POCKET cost	
Short consult < 15 mins (23)	\$115.00	\$41.40	\$73.60	
Long consult < 25 mins (36 Discounted)	\$153.70	\$80.10	\$73.60	
X Long consult < 35 mins (36)	\$190.00	\$80.10	\$109.90	
Prolong Consult < 55 mins (44)	\$270.00	\$118.00	\$152.00	
X Prolong Consult > 60mins (123)	\$370.00	\$191.20	\$178.80	
GPMHP > 20mins (2715)	\$190.00	\$100.20	\$89.80	
GPMHP > 40 mins (2717)	\$240.00	\$147.65	\$92.35	
GPMHP Review (2712)	\$160.00	\$78.95	\$81.05	
GPMHP consultation (2713)	\$160.00	\$78.95	\$81.05	
Telephone Consultation	\$115.00	\$41.40	\$73.60	
PLEASE NOTE:	NO CONCESSION FEE & NO BULK BILLING on WEEKENDS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS			